PARAMETERS
LOGISTICS DATA
CAPACITY 16 GB, 32 GB, 64 GB, 128 GB, 256 GB
INTERFACE USB 3.2 gen. 1
SPEED READ: up to 60 MB/s
WRITE: up to 20 MB/s
WEIGHT 4,5 g
DIMENSIONS 38,0 × 12,5 [mm]

USB MEMORY STICK
- Elegant and durable housing
- High resistance to external factors
- Capacities up to 256 GB
- Highest quality components
- Lifetime warranty
GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | GOODRAM USB UNO3  | V.1.2 | © 2024 Wilk Elektronik S.A. - GOODRAM
•
•
PRODUCT MOQ CAPACITY P/N EAN
GOODRAM
USB
UNO3
20
16 GB UNO3-0160S0R11 5908267965320
32 GB UNO3-0320S0R11 5908267965337
64 GB UNO3-0640S0R11 5908267965344
128 GB UNO3-1280S0R11 5908267965351
256 GB UNO3-2560S0R11 5908267965399
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Goodram manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :